

Coshocton County Engineer
2016 MVG Reconstruction Project
Bid Tab

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	APPROXIMATE UNIT QUANTITIES	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Eng. Est. Unit	Eng. Est. Total	Melway Unit	Melway Total	Shelly Unit	Shelly Total	Small's Unit	Small's Total
1	Supp 101	70,477 sq. yds	Reclaimed Stabilized Base, 10"	\$ 0.90	\$ 63,429.30	\$ 1.50	\$ 105,715.50	\$1.50	\$ 105,715.50	\$ 0.60	\$ 42,286.20
2	409	20,010 gallons	AE-90, CRS-2, or MC-3000	\$ 2.24	\$ 44,822.40	\$ 1.60	\$ 32,016.00	\$2.26	\$ 45,222.60	\$ 2.35	\$ 47,023.50
3	409	608 tons	No. 57 limestone	\$ 35.00	\$ 21,280.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 27,360.00	\$28.00	\$ 17,024.00	\$ 35.50	\$ 21,584.00
4	409	55,722 gallons	AE-90, CRS-2, or MC-3000	\$ 2.24	\$ 124,817.28	\$ 1.60	\$ 89,155.20	\$2.26	\$ 125,931.72	\$ 2.35	\$ 130,946.70
5	409	1,675 tons	No. 8 limestone	\$ 38.75	\$ 64,906.25	\$ 45.00	\$ 75,375.00	\$27.00	\$ 45,225.00	\$ 35.50	\$ 59,462.50
6	448, type 2	2,850 tons	2.5" Intermediate Course	\$ 60.25	\$ 171,712.50	\$ 62.00	\$ 176,700.00	\$56.00	\$ 159,600.00	\$ 47.85	\$ 136,372.50
7	617	450 tons	Limestone or RAP	\$ 28.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$42.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 36.25	\$ 16,312.50
8	614	lump sum	Maintaining Traffic	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
			TOTAL		\$ 514,567.73		\$ 544,071.70		\$ 529,618.82		\$ 475,987.90
				8.11%		14.30%		11.27%		Recommend Award	